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Bowler Name

Kay Johnson
Judi Motoyasu
Michiko Kondo
Evelyn Kawasaki
Lily Ikegami
Faye Morimoto

M/F AVG
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177
143
175
156
163
148

Squad #6 -

Senior's Singles

HCp Gamel Game2 Game3 Gamed Game5 Game6 Sgrijgs HDCP TotalSeries Prize

Women

34 179
61 178
36 165
51 173
45 150
57 128

159
128
208
126
167
147

189
138
139
157
144
111
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527
444
512
456
461
386

102
183
108
153
135
171

629
627
620
609
596
557

$45.00

$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00





